
LLM in International and European Business Law 

TABLE 2: COURSE DISTRIBUTION PER SEMESTER  

Α/Α 
Course 

Type 
Course Name 

Course 

Code 

Periods 

per week 

Period 

duration 

Number of 

weeks/ 

Academic 

semester 

Total periods/ 

Academic 

semester 

Number of 

ECTS 

1st Semester 

1.  
Compulsory 

International Trade Law LLM530 
3 45’ 

13 
39 

7.5 

2.  
Compulsory 

Internal Market Law LLM525 
3 45’ 

13 
39 

7.5 

3.  
Compulsory 

Energy Law LLM560 
3 45’ 

13 
39 

7.5 

4.  
Elective 

European Consumer Law – 
Electronic Transactions Law 

LLM577 
3 45’ 

13 
39 

7.5 

5.  
Elective 

European Banking law LLM575 
3 45’ 

13 
39 

7.5 

2nd Semester 

1. 
Compulsory 

Private International Law – 
International Transactions 
Law 

LLM580 
3 45’ 

13 
39 

7.5 

2. 
Compulsory 

International Economic Law LLM540 
3 45’ 

13 
39 

7.5 

3. 
Compulsory 

European Competition Law LLM555 
3 45’ 

13 
39 

7.5 

4. Elective EU Tourism Law LLM526 
3 45’ 

13 
39 

7.5 

5. 
Elective 

European Governance and 
Negotiations Procedures 

MPA585 
3 45’ 

13 
39 

7.5 



3rd Semester 

1.  
Compulsory Dissertation LLM600     30 

 

*Regarding the criteria for admission into the programme, only graduates of Law Schools and Departments are eligible for 

admission. 

 

 


